
WSU Teaching Programs Summary (Early Childhood & Secondary) 
Program with 
Handbook Link 

Bachelor of 
Education (Early 
Childhood) (1926) 

Master of Teaching (Early 
Childhood and Primary) (1773) 

Master of Teaching 
(Early Childhood) 
(1774) 

Bachelor of 
Education 
(Secondary) 
(1939) 

Master of Teaching 
(Secondary) (1714) 

Master of Teaching 
(Secondary) STEM 
(1848) 

Intake March & July 
Campus Campbelltown Bankstown City Bankstown City Bankstown City 

Parramatta 
Penrith 

Penrith 
 

Penrith 

Duration 4 Years 2.5 years (Early Exit available at the 
end of Year 2) 

2 Years 4 Years 2 Years 2 Years 

2026 Tuition Fee $32,500 $35,070 $35,070 $32,500 $35,070 $35,070 

Academic 
Requirement 

ATAR 65 or 
equivalent;  

No GPA requirement. Applicants 
must have successfully completed an 
undergraduate degree in any 
discipline. Applicants wishing to 
graduate with a Master of Teaching 
(Birth – 12 Years) must have at least 
eight subjects of study in a 
curriculum area (equivalent of one 
year of study) in their 
undergraduate degree to meet the 
curriculum requirements of the NSW 
Education Standards Authority 
(NESA). 

No GPA requirement. 
Applicants must have 
successfully completed an 
undergraduate degree in 
any discipline. 

ATAR 70 or 
equivalent;  

No GPA requirement. 
Applicants must have 
successfully completed an 
undergraduate degree in 
any of the following 
disciplines (English, 
Mathematics, Studies of 
Society, Geography, 
Humanities, Business, 
Law, Health Sciences, 
Music, Performing Arts, 
Languages, Aboriginal 
Studies). 

No GPA requirement. 
Applicants must have 
successfully completed 
an undergraduate 
degree in the disciplines 
of science, technology, 
engineering and/or 
mathematics (STEM). 

English 
Requirement 

IELTS 6.5 (6) or PTE 
58 (50) or equivalent; 
English package 
available. 

IELTS 7.5 (7788) or PTE 78 or 
equivalent; or 1.5 years’ Australian 
UG or PG qualification completed 
within 2 years prior to the course 
commencement.  
 
English package available.  
Option 1 for IELTS 6 (5): 10 weeks’ 
EAP + 12 weeks TEDEEP  
Option 2 for IELTS 7 (6): 12 weeks 
TEDEEP 

IELTS 7.5 (7788) or PTE 
78 or equivalent; or 1 
year’s Australian UG or PG 
qualification completed 
within 2 years prior to the 
course commencement.  
English package available.  
Option 1 for IELTS 6 (5): 
10 weeks’ EAP + 12 weeks 
TEDEEP  
Option 2 for IELTS 7 (6): 
12 weeks TEDEEP 

 IELTS 6.5 (6) or 
PTE 58 (50) or 
equivalent; English 
package available. 

IELTS 7.5 (7788) or PTE 78 or equivalent; or 1.5 years’ 
Australian UG or PG qualification completed within 2 
years prior to the course commencement.  
 
English package available. 
Option 1 for IELTS 6 (5): 10 weeks’ EAP + 12 weeks 
TEDEEP  
Option 2 for IELTS 7 (6): 12 weeks TEDEEP 

Scholarship $5,000 or $10,000 
per year, up to 3 
years 

Guaranteed $6,000 per year, up to 2 years.  
If WAM 75%, then eligible for $10,000 per year, up to 2 years.  

$5,000 or $10,000 
per year, up to 3 
years 

Guaranteed $6,000 per year, up to 2 years.  
If WAM 75%, then eligible for $10,000 per year, up to 
2 years. 

*All programs above are professionally accredited. *50% Vice-Chancellor Scholarship is also available to all programs above, subject to the assessment outcome.  
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